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1 PARMANPUR PARMANPUR AWC AWC 21372060501 10 22 24 30 24 52 48 10

0 9692062717 8280439724 01.12.2025 MONDAY

REFERRAL DAY 02.12.2025 TUESDAY

2 SUDUNGA SUDUNGA AWC AWC 21372060408 20 12 15 24 15 36 30 66 9938063524 8280439750 03.12.2025 WEDNESDAY

3 SUDUNGA GOVT. P.S.SUDUNGA P.S. 21030607501 GOVT 20 5 11 6 3 1 3 7 4 6 3 25 24 49 9861963476 8280439750 03.12.2025 WEDNESDAY

4 PADARPADA PADARPADA AWC AWC 21372060603 1 13 15 19 13 32 28 60 7077449460 8280439702 412.2025 THURSDAY

5 RASANPUR RASANPUR AWC AWC 21372060404 20 15 18 18 19 33 37 70 9937504547 8280439752 05.12.2025 FRIDAY

6 RASANPUR GOVT. P.S. RASANPUR P.S. 21030607401 GOVT 20 1 3 5 1 0 3 4 6 2 6 12 19 31 9668148039 8280439752 05.12.2025 FRIDAY

7 SINDURPANK SINDURPANK-1 AWC AWC 21372060606 8 12 13 13 20 25 33 58 6371073901 8280439714 06.12.2025 SATURDAY

SUNDAY 07.12.2025 SUNDAY

8 BAHALPADA BAHALPADA AWC AWC 21372060618 10 19 15 13 8 32 23 55 9937091214 8280439709 08.12.2025 MONDAY

9 BAHALPADA GOVT. P.S., THENGAPADA P.S. 21030610102 GOVT 10 4 3 3 3 2 5 4 1 4 2 16 14 30 7008464093 8280439709 08.12.2025 MONDAY

REFERRAL DAY 09.12.2025 TUESDAY

10 GAMBHARKATA GOVT. U.P.S.,GAMBHARKATA U.P.S. 21030609901 GOVT 15 3 4 1 4 5 6 8 10 2 8 5 6 7 4 3 5 34 47 81 977711419 8280439711 10.12.2025 WEDNESDAY

11 GAMBHARKATA GAMBHARKATA AWC AWC 21372060623 15 14 17 18 15 32 32 64 8018956445 8280439711 11.12.2025 THURSDAY

12 KUTHEL KUTHEL AWC AWC 21372060620 21 9 5 10 8 19 13 32 9668677664 8280439708 12.12.2025 FRIDAY

13 MATHPALI MATHPALI AWC AWC 21372060420 10 21 20 20 22 41 42 83 7077608538 8280439742 13.12.2025 SATURDAY

SUNDAY 14.12.2025 SUNDAY

14 PUALIBUREI PUALIBUREI AWC AWC 21372060604 10 13 13 6 20 19 33 52 7504194924 8280439704 15.12.2025 MONDAY

15 PUALIBUREI GOVT. P.S. PUALIBUREI P.S. 21030610503 GOVT 10 3 4 6 5 4 7 2 4 4 5 19 25 44 9438488782 8280439704 15.12.2025 MONDAY

REFERRAL DAY 16.12.2025 TUESDAY

16 KHAIRPALI KHAIRPALI AWC AWC 21372060426 11 28 22 12 25 40 47 87 9668423113 8280439717 17.12.2025 WEDNESDAY

17 KHAIRPALI GOVT. P.S. KHAIRPALI P.S. 21030607701 GOVT 11 2 6 3 2 1 5 1 5 6 3 13 21 34 9337144976 8280439717 17.12.2025 WEDNESDAY

18 KISANPADA KISANPADA AWC AWC 21372060626 20 19 11 11 23 30 34 64 9937931258 8280439713 18.12.2025 THURSDAY

19 KISANPADA GOVT. P.S., KISANPADA P.S. 21030610202 GOVT 20 4 4 3 2 3 6 4 2 1 2 15 16 31 7077638063 8280439713 18.12.2025 THURSDAY

20 KOLPALI KOLPALI AWC AWC 21372060605 8 14 10 13 15 27 25 52 7684071068 8280439712 19.12.2025 FRIDAY

21 KOLPALI GOVT.P.S., KOLPALI P.S. 21030610401 GOVT 8 1 2 5 3 1 3 2 1 4 3 13 12 25 9777237079 8280439712 19.12.2025 FRIDAY

22 TABALA TABALA AWC AWC 21372060616 13 23 31 16 25 39 56 95 9938432007 8280439706 20.12.2025 SATURDAY

SUNDAY 21.12.2025 SUNDAY

23 PUTIBANDH GOVT, U.P.S. PUTIBANDH U.P.S. 21030608001 GOVT 8 10 2 2 4 6 6 5 7 5 3 13 11 7 8 5 3 53 44 97 9937586939 8280439743 22.12.2025 MONDAY

REFERRAL DAY 23.12.2025 TUESDAY

24 AINLAPALI AINLAPALI AWC AWC 21372060425 13 16 8 16 10 32 18 50 9178829430 8327777928 24.12.2025 WEDNESDAY

X-MAS DAY 25.12.2025 THURSDAY

25 BHIKHAMPUR BHIKHAMPUR AWC AWC 21372060514 16 22 23 17 18 39 41 80 6370878187 8280439726 26.12.2025 FRIDAY

26 TAKABA TAKABA AWC AWC 21372060610 9 24 15 27 25 51 40 91 7008099603 8280439721 27.12.2025 SATURDAY

SUNDAY 28.12.2025 SUNDAY

27 MANESWAR MANESWAR AWC AWC 21372060401 14 27 22 28 25 55 47 102 9178490690 8280439746 29.12.2025 MONDAY

REFERRAL DAY 30.12.2025 TUESDAY

G B G B GBG B G B G B G B G B G
0-3 
Year

3 - 6 
Year B G B

CL
AS

S-
V

CL
AS

S-
VI

CL
AS

S-
VI

I

CL
AS

S-
VI

II
CL

AS
S-

IX

CL
AS

S-
X

NUMBER 
OF 

CONTACT 
NO 
HM/AWW

CONTACT 
NO OF 
ASHA

VISIT 
DATE

CL
AS

S-
XI

CL
AS

S-
XI

I
M

al
e

Fe
m

al
e

To
ta

l

GBB

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER-2025

Sr 
No

NAME OF 
VILLAGE

NAME OF INSTITUTION
SCHOOL/                       
AWC

AWC CODE
SCHOOL 
CODE

CATE
GOR
Y OF 
SCH
OOL

DISTA
NCE 
FROM 
ASSIG
NED 
HEAD
QUAR
TER

ENROLLMENT STATUS

DAY0-
6 

Ye
ar

CL
AS

S-
I

CL
AS

S-
II

CL
AS

S-
III

CL
AS

S-
IV



28 GUDESINGHA GUDESINGHA AWC AWC 21372060622 10 18 28 16 17 34 45 79 8114844897 8280439722 31.12.2025 WEDNESDAY
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